
Raw Further Process Segment Revised September 2024 

Facility Address Role  Contact Office Alternate E-mail 
 

 
Brampton, ON 

(Est. # 146) 

235 Nuggett Court 

Brampton, ON L6T 5H4 

FSQR  Hamraj Sidhu 905-790-8660 x231 647-772-6860 hamraj_sidhu@cargill.com 

GM Kyle Thibeault 905-790-8660 x117 519-777-8195 kyle_thibeault@cargill.com 

 

 
 

Milwaukee, WI 

(Est. # 20654) 

 
234 S. Emmber Lane 

Milwaukee, WI 53233 

FSQR  Amanda Schomisch  414-978-6625 414-828-3516 amanda_schomisch@cargill.com 

 
GM Tizoc Zarate 414-232-4826 414-978-6886 tizoc_zarate@cargill.com 

 

 
Columbia, SC 

(Est. # 86A) 

1964 Old Dunbar Rd 

West Columbia, SC 29172 

FSQR  Michael Berrones 803-888-3985 803-200-3631 michael_berrones@cargill.com 

 
GM Brian Haeflinger 803-888-1926 414-207-1781 brian_haeflinger@cargill.com 

 

 
 

 
Calgary, ON 

(Est. # 700) 

10 Freeport Way 

Calgary, AB T3J 4X7 

FSQR  Dhanashri Kulkarn 403-567-7408 403-690-4411 dhanashri_kulkarni@cargill.com 

 
GM Ravi Gill 403-567-7408 403-690-4411 ravijot_gill@cargill.com 

 

 
Guelph, ON (Watson) 

(Est. # 216) 

180 Watson Parkway South 

Guelph, ON N1L 1C1 
FSQR Kristy Morris 519 823-5200 x334 416-347-2697 kristy_morris@cargill.com 

 
GM Rob Dettlinger 905-790-8660; ext 237  416-451-0573 rob_dettlinger@cargill.com 

 

 
Marshall, MO 

(Est. # 85M/P-85M) 

3555 W. Arrow St 

Marshall, MO 65340 

 FSQR  Jenna Klinge  660-886-4561 217-246-7310 Jenna Klinge@cargill.com 

 
GM Alexander MacMillian 479-756-4613                 208-720-4616 alexander_macmillian@cargill.com 

 

 
Newnan, GA 

(Est. # 86G/P-86G) 

 
Monterrey, Mexico 

 
33 Dart Road 

Newnan, GA 30265 

 
Autopista Monterrey Nuevo Laredo km 24+430 

 FSQR 

 GM 

FSQR 

Jill Webb 770-252-5024 678-378-4097 jill_webb@cargill.com 

Evan Perry 770-252-5045 660-886-4522 evan_perry@cargill.com 

Scarlett Lopez 

Baldizon 

00 52 825-248-3000 

x3047 
00 52 811-499-9551 scarlett_lopez_baldizon@cargill.com 

(Est. # 722) 
Ciénega de Flores, Nuevo Leon, CP 65550 GM Elvia Falcon 00-52-82-5248-3011 813-551-3200 elvia_falcon@cargill.com 

North Kingstown, RI 60 Compass Cir 
FSQR Felipe Estrela 401-372-91313 508-801-1867 felipe_estrela@cargill.com 

(Est. # 4725B/P-4725B) North Kingstown, RI 02852 
GM Wayne Poterfield 401-372-9307 570-535-0531 wayne_poterfield@cargill.com 

 
Camp Hill 

 
2700 Yetter Ct 

FSQR Yemi Ogunrinola 717-857-3978 x3978 717-317-1558 yemi_ogunrinola@cargill.com 

(Est. #46700) 

 

 

Ingersoll, ON 

(Est #933) 

Camp Hill, PA 17011 

 

 

50 Chisholm Drive  

Ingersoll, ON 

GM 

 

 FSQR 

     GM 

 

Aaron Humes 

 

    Kelly Maguire  

Derek Hill  

570-384-8366 

 

519-453-1996x471 

905-790-8660x237 

610-597-0263 

 

226-237-0720 

289-233-4570 

aaron_humes@cargill.com 

 
         kelly_maguire@cargill.com 

derek_hill@cargill.com 

        
 

Cargill Protein 

Corporate Office 

825 E. Douglas Ave 

Wichita, KS 67202 

FSQR 

Lead 
Mike Shea 316-291-1363 316-573-6342 

michael_shea@cargill.com 

Fort Worth, TX 

(Est. # 86F) 

1301 N. Park Drive 

Fort Worth, TX 76102 

FSQR  Chad Magee 817-886-7582 817-374-3886 chad_magee@cargill.com 

GM Allen Boelter 817-886-7614 806-240-2158 allen_boelter@cargill.com 

Spruce Grove, AB 

(Est. # 146A) 

240 Diamond Ave 

Spruce Grove, AB T7X 4C7 

FSQR  Sonya Ricketts 780-962-6240 x242 780-974-0422 sonya_ricketts@cargill.com 

GM Robert Smith 780-962-6240 x222 780-886-8783 robert_smith@cargill.com 

Cargill Protein 

Corporate Office 

825 E. Douglas Ave 

Wichita, KS 67202 

FSQR 

Lead 
Cori Spitzmueller 763-271-5628 763-458-9176 correna_spitzmueller@cargill.com 

Chambly, Quebec 

(Est. # 93B) 

7901 Rue Samuel-Hatt 

Chambly, QC J3L 6V7 

FSQR  Malika Boudjebla 450-447-4628 514-217-1185 malika_boudjebla@cargill.com 

GM Nicolas Ferland 450-447-4624 514-462-6258 nicolas_ferland@cargill.com 

Hazleton, PA 

(Est. # 86P) 

65 Green Mountain Road 

Hazelton, PA 18201 

FSQR  Francois Bere 570-384-8422 570-709-5862 francois_bere@cargill.com 

GM Jay Grantham 570-453-6834 770-328-0243 jay_grantham@cargill.com 

Butler, WI 

(Est. # 924A) 

4700 N. 132nd Street 

Butler, WI 53007 

FSQR  Amanda Schomisch  414-978-6625 414-828-3516 amanda_schomisch@cargill.com 

GM Tizoc Zarate 414-232-4826 414-978-6886 tizoc_zarate@cargill.com 
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